
12/18/2017 Service Notice For Case: 17-1399-EL-WVR

CASE NUMBER: 

CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE:

17-1399-EL-WVR 
Dayton Power and Light 
12/1^/2017

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: /2_ / :^ / 17

Sign Here:.

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers’ Counsel 
65 East State Street 
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:614-466-1311 

Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us

*Whitfield, Angela Mrs.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street
Suite 1300
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4112
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:paul@carpenterlipps.com

*Parram, Devin D. Mr.
Bricker and Eckler 
100 South Third Street
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-227-2300 

Fax:614-227-2390 
Email:dparram@bricker.com

*Mooney, Colleen L 

OPAE
PO Box 12451 

Columbus,OH 43212-2451 

Phone:614-488-5739 
Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org
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12/18/2017

none

none

none

none

Service Notice For Case: 17-1399-EL-VWR

*Orahood, Teresa 

Bricker & Eckler LLP 
100 South Third Street 

Columbus,OH 43215-4291 

Phone:(614) 227-4821 

Fax:(614) 227-2390 

Email:torahood@bricker.com

*Leppla, Miranda R Ms.
The Ohio Environmental Council 
1145 Chesapeake Avenue 

Suite I
Columbus,OH 43212 

Phone:(614)487-7506 

Fax:(614)487-7506 
Email:mleppla@theoec.org

*Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers’ Counsel 
65 East State Street 
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

*Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-7702 
Email: Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

none

none

*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP 

280 North High Street 
280 Plaza Suite 1300 

Columbus ,OH 43215 

Phone:614-365-4100 

Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com

* Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street
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12/18/2017 Service Notice For Case: 17-1399-EL-WVR

2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-9481 

Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com

none *01iker, Joseph E. Mr.
IGS Energy
6100 Emerald Parkway
Dublin,OH 43016
Phone:614-659-5069
Email:j oliker@igsenergy. com

none *Pritchard, Matthew R. Mr. 
McNees Wallace & Nurick 
21 East State Street #1700
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-469-8000
Fax:614-469-4653
Email: mpritchard@mwncmh. com

none *Fleisher, Madeline 

Environmental Law and Policy Center 

21 W. Broad St., 8th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-569-3827 

Email:mfleisher@elpc.org

none *Teuscher, Tyler A. Mr.
The Dayton Power and Light Company 

1065 Woodman Dr.

Dayton,OH 45432
Phone:937-259-7184
Email:tyler.teuscher@dplinc.com

none *Sims, Gail A.
The Dayton Power and Light Company
1065 Woodman Drive
Dayton ,OH 45432
Phone:937-259-7802
Fax:937-259-7178
Email:gail.sims@aes.com
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